
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
1ST STATE BIBB CO.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198404120000
74830

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
ALGIE

8 906

198405170001
02230

05/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
MICHAEL D.

9 211

198410120002
17320

10/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

L&S TIMBER
CUTTERS

10 305

198503190000
61480

03/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

L&S TIMBER
CUTTERS

11 295

198509180002
04750

09/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
ALGIE L.

12 696

198601130000
10280

01/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIKE ALLEN
CONST

13 384

198603060000
59350

03/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, BOBBY
JOE

13 829

198701120000
11480

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIKE ALLEN
CONST CO

15 944

198403200000
57350

03/20/1984
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES
BROTHERS
GARAGE

8 703

198501150000
13450

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

L&S TIMBER
CUTTERS

10 915

198609180002
52400

09/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN, JEFF
& DANA Y.

15 243

198609180002
52730

09/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

L&S TIMBER
CUTTERS

15 195

198609180002
54550

09/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
GERRY

15 253

198610280002
95900

10/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIKE ALLEN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

15 664

198702020000
38900

02/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAMAR, MIKE 16 262


