Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name= 1ST STATE BIBB CO.:

1ST STATE BIBB CO.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198404120000 74830	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, ALGIE	8	906				
198405170001 02230	05/17/1984 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, MICHAEL D.	9	211				
198410120002 17320	10/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	L&S TIMBER CUTTERS	10	305				
198503190000 61480	03/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	L&S TIMBER CUTTERS	11	295				
198509180002 04750	09/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, ALGIE L.	12	696				
198601130000 10280	01/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIKE ALLEN CONST	13	384				
198603060000 59350	03/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, BOBBY JOE	13	829				
198701120000 11480	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIKE ALLEN CONST CO	15	944				
198403200000 57350	03/20/1984 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES BROTHERS GARAGE	8	703				
198501150000 13450	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	L&S TIMBER CUTTERS	10	915				
198609180002 52400	09/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, JEFF & DANA Y.	15	243				
198609180002 52730	09/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	L&S TIMBER CUTTERS	15	195				
198609180002 54550	09/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, GERRY	15	253				
198610280002 95900	10/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIKE ALLEN CONSTRUCTI ON	15	664				
198702020000 38900	02/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAMAR, MIKE	16	262				